
DIETARY & ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS Wheat, Eggs, Milk

INGREDIENTS:
Whole MILK, Sugar, Heavy Cream, Whiskey [Combination Of Grains,

Including Corn, Rye, WHEAT And Malted Barley ], Caramelllatte [Glucose
Syrup, Concentrated Sugared MILK, Sugar, Flavours, Certified Color: E

150a Caramel, E 160a Beta Carotene], Stabilizer [Dextrose, Nonfat MILK,
Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Carboxymethylcellulose, Locust
Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Reduced Minerals Whey (MILK), Natural Flavors],

NONFAT DRY MILK [Nonfat Dry MILK], EGG Yolks [EGG Yolks]

Gnam Gnam Gelato 2246 Golden Gate Drive, Greensboro, NC 27405

Serving SizeServing Size

42%42%

115%115%

50%50%

5%5%

12%12%

0%0%

10%10%
·Vit. D 0mcg 0% Calcium 60mg 4%
·Iron 0mg 0% Potas. 170mg 4%

Nutrition FactsNutrition Facts
4 oz (113g113g)

Amount Per ServingAmount Per Serving

% Daily Value *% Daily Value *

Total Fat Total Fat 33g
Saturated Fat 23g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Cholesterol 150mg
Sodium Sodium 115mg
Total Carbohydrate Total Carbohydrate 32g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 25g

Protein Protein 5g

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

CaloriesCalories 440440

28%28%Includes 14g Added Sugars

Honey Bourbon
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